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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 17 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.19 529 Q
2. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.14 482 Q
3. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 31.85 451 Q
4. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 32.81 412 Q
5. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 35.04 338
6. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 35.62 322
7. POPOVIC, Jana 11 Buducnost ONE 46.44 145

15 - 18 godina

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.98 541 Q
2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.30 524 Q
3. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 33.09 402 R
4. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 Buducnost ONE 33.26 396 R
5. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.81 345
6. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Mornar 35.24 333
7. TRAJKOVIĆ, Sara 10 Mornar 36.68 295

Otvoreno

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 27.52 699 Q
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.76 681 Q
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 29.98 541 Q
4. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 30.19 529 Q
5. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.30 524 Q
6. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 31.14 482 Q
7. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar 31.85 451 Q
8. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 32.81 412 Q
9. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 33.09 402 R

10. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 Buducnost ONE 33.26 396 R
11. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 34.81 345
12. PRELOVAC, Petra 12 11. April 35.04 338
13. IVANOVIĆ, Ksenia 09 Mornar 35.24 333
14. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 35.62 322
15. OTOVIC, Isidora 01 11. April 35.70 320
16. TRAJKOVIĆ, Sara 10 Mornar 36.68 295
17. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 42.73 186
18. POPOVIC, Jana 11 Buducnost ONE 46.44 145


